MOTOR CONTROL AND
PROTECTION COMPONENTS
UEC3-06C...38C AC Contactors
The relevant information on the products contained is for reference only.
For details, please consult our business staff.
Headquarter’s Marketing & Sales Center
ADD：No.566-578, Donglin Rd., Jimei North Ind. Dist., Xiamen

Typical Applications
Appearance
Ordering Information
CA1 Auxiliary Contact Blocks
UEC3-06C...38C AC Contactors
CA 1 R 22
Auxiliary contact block
Design series number
Mounting type
R：Top mounting
S：Side mounting
Number of auxiliary NO contacts/NC contacts
1）CA1R（2P）、CA1S：
11：1NO+1NC 20：2NO 02：2NC
2）CA1R（4P）：
22：2NO+2NC 40：4NO 31：3NO+1NC 13：1NO+3NC 04：4NC
Approval Certificate
CCC GB/T 14048.4，GB/T 14048.5
CE EN 60947-4-1，EN 60947-5-1
UKCA BS EN 60947-4-1，BS EN 60947-5-1
VDE(1)
EN 60947-4-1（VDE 0660 Teil 102）
EN 60947-5-1（VDE 0660 Teil 200）
 UL
(cULus LISTED)
UL 60947-4-1，UL 60947-5-1
CSA C22.2 No.60947-4-1,CSA C22.2 No.60947-5-1
 UEC 3 - 25 C 10 M7
 Contactor series
Design series number
Rated operational current at rated operational voltage 400V under AC-3 category
06：6A       09：9A        12：12A        18：18A       25：25A 32：32A 38：38A
Product structure
C：C type
Number of built-in auxiliary NO contacts/NC contacts
10：1NO         01：1NC
Coil control voltage (AC supply - 50/60Hz)
B7：24V
CC7：36V
E7：48V
F7：110V
M7：220-230V
Q7：380V
*Other coil versions on request
Special product code
No code (Blank): Standard type
-098: Dustproof contactor
Note：(1) VDE only applies to UEC3-06…25
UEC3
AC Contactors
05 PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
产品选型手册 06PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
产品选型手册

Typical Applications
Appearance
Ordering Information
CA1 Auxiliary Contact Blocks
UEC3-06C...38C AC Contactors
CA 1 R 22
Auxiliary contact block
Design series number
Mounting type
R：Top mounting
S：Side mounting
Number of auxiliary NO contacts/NC contacts
1）CA1R（2P）、CA1S：
11：1NO+1NC 20：2NO 02：2NC
2）CA1R（4P）：
22：2NO+2NC 40：4NO 31：3NO+1NC 13：1NO+3NC 04：4NC
Approval Certificate
CCC GB/T 14048.4，GB/T 14048.5
CE EN 60947-4-1，EN 60947-5-1
UKCA BS EN 60947-4-1，BS EN 60947-5-1
VDE(1)
EN 60947-4-1（VDE 0660 Teil 102）
EN 60947-5-1（VDE 0660 Teil 200）
 UL
(cULus LISTED)
UL 60947-4-1，UL 60947-5-1
CSA C22.2 No.60947-4-1,CSA C22.2 No.60947-5-1
 UEC 3 - 25 C 10 M7
 Contactor series
Design series number
Rated operational current at rated operational voltage 400V under AC-3 category
06：6A       09：9A        12：12A        18：18A       25：25A 32：32A 38：38A
Product structure
C：C type
Number of built-in auxiliary NO contacts/NC contacts
10：1NO         01：1NC
Coil control voltage (AC supply - 50/60Hz)
B7：24V
CC7：36V
E7：48V
F7：110V
M7：220-230V
Q7：380V
*Other coil versions on request
Special product code
No code (Blank): Standard type
-098: Dustproof contactor
Note：(1) VDE only applies to UEC3-06…25
UEC3
AC Contactors
05 PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
产品选型手册 06PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
产品选型手册
CA1M Mechanical Interlock Block
CA1U Suppressor Module
Technical Data
Notes：(1) VDE only applies to UEC3-06…25
             (2) The products should be installed in a place without strong shaking or vibration.
 CA 1 M 38
Contactor accessory
Design series number
Module type
M：Mechanical interlock without integral electrical interlocking
Suitable for contactor current range
38：Suitable for 6A…38A
 CA 1 U RC
2 G AC
Contactor accessory
Design series number